

***In the Court of the Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.***

**T.A. No. 08 of 2018**

CNR-WBDD05-000-528-2018

**Regd. No. 07/2018**

21

04-12-2023 Record is put up today by a petition.

*Requisite along with P.Fee is filed today by the appellant .*

*Issue the same.*

*Todate(03-01-2024) for S/R and A/D.*

*D/C*

*Sd/-*

*Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,  
Dakshin Dinajpur.*

*Sd/-*

*Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur  
Dakshin Dinajpur.*