

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.  
**Title Appeal No.- 08/2018 (C.I.S no-07/2018)**

22

03-01-2024 P.O. is on leave.

Appellant files hazira.

S/R of respondent no-07 has been received but non appears on behalf of the respondent no-07.

**Let the case be proceeded Ex-parte against the respondent no-07.**

S/R of respondent no-1 to 4 and 10 has been received without service.

**Re-issue the same.**

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 20-05-2024 for S/R of respondent no 1 to 4 and 10.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.D.J., F.T.C., BLG. In-charge of  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,  
Dakshin Dinajpur

A.D.J., F.T.C., BLG. In-charge of  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur  
Dakshin Dinajpur